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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 28Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 13 M.A.S.H. Unit 36½ 15½ 552 0 48036 45243 611 1717 712 2004
2 6 21 Team 21 36 16 545 0 29220 27588 655 1875 732 1885
3 5 12 Two Guys & a Gal 34 18 420 125 47225 36635 508 1426 663 1936
4 13 14 Pin Pals 31 21 512 63 48942 44679 599 1657 696 1901
5 23 5 Team 5 30 22 592 1 51603 51318 724 1985 724 2009
6 27 23 Team 23 30 22 536 0 48719 46589 681 1842 682 1926
7 3 15 Pimpin Pins 29 23 565 0 49995 49302 679 1899 701 1954
8 19 28 We Were Framed 29 23 528 74 47214 45267 660 1802 678 1809
9 8 27 Team 27 28½ 23½ 537 0 45618 43374 696 1906 700 2089

10 21 22 Team 22 28 24 569 0 43802 42983 736 1961 736 1971
11 15 16 Team 16 27 25 589 0 52158 51330 677 1908 729 2019
12 28 1 Whats up Chuck 27 25 520 16 48125 45175 673 1801 688 1906
13 10 11 Team 11 26½ 25½ 534 18 48225 44790 673 1809 679 1936
14 14 18 Grapeville Agenc 26 26 575 0 50835 50385 707 1948 728 2011
15 26 20 Misfits 26 26 426 18 47279 37457 537 1523 703 2021
16 11 4 We're not here 25½ 26½ 554 45 48999 48129 656 1798 696 1864
17 16 17 A Babe and Balls 24½ 27½ 471 118 47507 40937 579 1626 675 1851
18 22 26 Team 26 24½ 27½ 492 77 45322 41488 630 1854 669 1854
19 18 25 Team 25 24 28 611 0 53017 52933 749 2092 750 2092
20 1 9 The Tarddees 24 28 610 0 52947 52836 755 2097 755 2097
21 20 7 Team 7 23 29 602 0 52437 52329 720 2079 720 2079
22 25 8 Team 8 22 30 444 0 44124 37083 542 1491 671 1956
23 7 6 Team 6 21 31 519 18 47682 45069 614 1676 695 1953
24 4 2 Team 2 20 32 485 80 46724 42143 607 1606 642 1846
25 24 19 Team 19 19 33 593 0 51608 51368 711 1927 711 1951
26 2 3 Team 3 19 33 528 82 49220 47894 709 1983 741 2079
27 17 24 Team 24 19 33 528 83 48260 46352 654 1760 707 1932
28 12 10 Team 10 18 34 599 0 51947 51944 698 1943 698 1943

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 755 The Tarddees 749 Team 25 736 Team 22
Scratch Series 2097 The Tarddees 2092 Team 25 2079 Team 7

Handicap Game 755 The Tarddees 750 Team 25 741 Team 3
Handicap Series 2097 The Tarddees 2092 Team 25 2089 Team 27

Men Scratch Game 300 Ryan Karabin 290 Jay Lott 289 Chris Gray
289 Andrew Reinitz 289 Ed Bellamy

Scratch Series 868 Ryan Karabin 789 Andrew Reinitz 760 Jonathan Swint
Handicap Game 300 Ryan Karabin 290 Jay Lott 289 Chris Gray

289 Andrew Reinitz 289 Ed Bellamy
Handicap Series 847 Ryan Karabin 789 Andrew Reinitz 760 Jonathan Swint

Women Scratch Game 267 Courtney Bogart 267 Danielle Maggio 243 Laura Favata
243 Elizabeth Mattoon

Scratch Series 718 Danielle Maggio 678 Courtney Bogart 666 Elizabeth Mattoon
Handicap Game 267 Courtney Bogart 267 Danielle Maggio 243 Laura Favata

243 Elizabeth Mattoon
Handicap Series 718 Danielle Maggio 678 Courtney Bogart 666 Elizabeth Mattoon

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men
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True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

75 Ryan Karabin 20780 87 238.85 730 639
25 Chris Gray 17027 78 218.29 712 630
23 Zach Walker 15980 75 213.07 712 633

140 Kevin Eustice 16548 78 212.15 705 623
28 Brad Gagliardo 15202 72 211.14 698 622
76 Andrew Reinitz 16366 78 209.82 644 562

133 Shane Bargy 14422 69 209.01 698 625
63 Lee Quivey 17449 84 207.73 647 559

177 Dave Vigliotti 12366 60 206.10 675 611
132 Steve Clark 17863 87 205.32 677 586
139 Ed Bellamy 16525 81 204.01 695 610

81 Shane Lamoree 17737 87 203.87 623 532
17 Sean O'Flaherty 17707 87 203.53 653 562
18 James Murray 16473 81 203.37 663 578

122 Jason Bellamy 17688 87 203.31 672 581
58 Andrew Petruccione 13293 66 201.41 645 575
21 Joe Zeglen 17301 86 201.17 677 587

160 Bud Boehringer 15087 75 201.16 669 590
143 Jim Monroe 17448 87 200.55 642 551

14 Cliff Ruth 16225 81 200.31 659 574
47 Art Georgelas 11414 57 200.25 646 585

186 Alex Ody 9010 45 200.22 638 589
85 Jay Lott 16663 84 198.37 650 562

101 Joe Marro Jr 17253 87 198.31 657 566
91 Ralph Jansen 17207 87 197.78 613 522

107 Jonathan Swint 17191 87 197.60 629 538
27 Tom Santerre 17143 87 197.05 677 586

114 Logan Little 16997 87 195.37 643 552
59 Marty Bailey 14787 76 194.57 618 538
24 Erich Fazio 13905 72 193.13 645 569
11 Glenn Russell 12155 63 192.94 583 516

115 Pete Avery 8588 45 190.84 580 531
176 Franklin Adams 11311 60 188.52 596 532

65 Carl Copps 14688 78 188.31 621 539
44 Doug Bywater 16254 87 186.83 576 485
70 Lee Gladd 15509 84 184.63 586 498

6 Lucas Cook 9939 54 184.06 606 548

97 Rick Watts 14719 80 183.99 553 469
184 Robert Lee 7685 42 182.98 550 504

30 Greg Murray 15887 87 182.61 583 492
13 Ed Kuhl 10923 60 182.05 606 542
79 Tony Caracciolo 14723 81 181.77 565 480

9 Bill McCullough Sr. 14650 81 180.86 554 469
73 Larry Janetsky 12975 72 180.21 600 524

3 Jeff Remillard 11855 66 179.62 565 495
157 Issac Feldman 14965 84 178.15 608 520

50 Mike Mascitelli 10022 57 175.82 538 477
72 Chris Quivey 11569 66 175.29 575 505
93 Michael Palleschi 9422 54 174.48 553 495

161 Jarrod Deering 14023 81 173.12 593 508
82 John MacDonald 10860 63 172.38 558 491
29 Michael Quivey 12777 75 170.36 561 482

163 Mike Jerome 9005 53 169.91 515 458
67 Don Sommers 12663 75 168.84 519 440
41 Butch Carpentier 13090 78 167.82 518 436

172 Mark Goodman 10929 66 165.59 525 455
162 Gene Boehringer 11798 72 163.86 502 426
183 Ryan Block 8337 51 163.47 519 464

83 Todd Warner 14188 87 163.08 572 481
158 Mark Mateunas 11307 72 157.04 543 467

62 Bill McCullough 12620 81 155.80 484 399
16 Chuck Bradley 12322 81 152.12 530 445

182 Jack Walrath 8153 54 150.98 454 396
40 Gary Mason 12663 84 150.75 474 386

5 Pete Smith 12608 84 150.10 529 441
90 Chris Carlock 9918 69 143.74 450 377

1 Leon Hess 9484 66 143.70 452 382
15 Steve Bodynski 10125 72 140.63 450 374
89 Jesse Chivers 10460 75 139.47 460 381

117 John Laing 8461 63 134.30 449 382
151 Anthony Monroe 10559 84 125.70 403 315
166 Cheryl Ehrich 10062 87 115.66 378 287
102 Chuck Veeder 0 0

" Women
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
118 Danielle Maggio 16905 84 201.25 669 581

64 Amy Janetsky-Smith 8286 42 197.29 624 578
56 Courtney Bogart 17019 87 195.62 621 530
38 Elizabeth Mattoon 13922 75 185.63 586 507
37 Laura Favata 10848 63 172.19 570 503
55 Carla Rodrigues 12858 87 147.79 462 371

124 Priscilla Woolard 12285 84 146.25 504 416
152 Patty Ryan 10984 81 135.60 440 355

45 Phyllis Beck 10966 81 135.38 458 373
116 Kathy Guynup 10916 87 125.47 424 333

32 Brianna Diamante 10375 84 123.51 413 325

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
188 Ryan Abitabile 1690 9 187.78 566 553

92 John Askew 671 3 223.67 673 666
150 Hayden Auspelmyer 0 0

31 Cory Baright 0 0
87 Tyler Bass 6048 30 201.60 618 584

7 Dawn Bellamy 0 0
125 Chris Blais 2016 12 168.00 519 503
121 Kiera Blais 3040 18 168.89 509 487
104 Zach Bogholtz 0 0

94 Travis Bosclair 0 0
109 Joe Bouchard 0 0
136 Tim Boyd 0 0
131 Jim Bradley 0 0
135 Matt Burns 0 0

84 Terrell Burns 0 0

10 Joe Casso 0 0
134 Anthony Clay 139 1 139.00 421 416
137 Alyssa Clute 0 0
147 Mark Clute 0 0

53 Lin Collins 0 0
51 Bob Collins 4032 21 192.00 600 575
34 Kevin Daniels 940 6 156.67 473 463
96 Jeff Dean 0 0

129 Karen Dean 0 0
33 Jon DeVarnne 5652 27 209.33 648 617

181 Matt Devarnne 525 3 175.00 531 524
19 Edvin Donis 0 0
43 Dominick Favata 0 0
36 Julia Favata 0 0
39 Thomas Favata 0 0

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard Bowl3/27/2024  3:15 pm  Page 2 of 6



Scotia Junior Merchants3/26/2024    Week 29 of 32 Page 3

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

35 Ciarra Fraioli 0 0
106 JJ Fredenburg 0 0

12 Ryan Fries 0 0
71 Josh Gagliardo 0 0

187 Mike Gallitelli 1728 9 192.00 588 575
98 Casey Gibeault 5743 30 191.43 593 559

146 Tommy Gibeault 0 0
138 Josh Goldstein 0 0
189 Zach Gravell Sr 570 3 190.00 576 569
145 Mike Guynup 513 3 171.00 519 512

95 Todd Hanley 0 0
110 Sean Heins 0 0

57 Sandi Hemming 0 0
78 Cheryl Huxhold 7812 63 124.00 438 371

173 Kevin Iovino 458 3 152.67 460 453
54 Patrick Jagla 0 0
46 Brian Juedes 0 0
49 Steve Juedes 0 0

191 Mark Kaufman 1847 9 205.22 625 612
155 Emily Keller 0 0
192 Shawn King 604 3 201.33 608 601

99 Becky LaBelle 0 0
88 Johnny LeClair 3965 21 188.81 571 546
60 Ben Lott 0 0

128 Ernie Lupe 0 0
66 Josh Martens 0 0
42 Mike McLear 0 0

103 Zach Mecca 0 0
8 Eric Miller 0 0

80 Alyssa Morse 0 0
26 David Morse 0 0
61 Melanie Morse 0 0

175 Scott Neach 590 3 196.67 592 585
100 Scott Palmer 0 0
119 Brian Potts 0 0

2 Eric Potts 0 0
77 Josh Provost 0 0

193 Jessica Quinn 467 3 155.67 469 462
142 Ken Rafferty 0 0
194 Lisa Rathbun--Read 686 3 228.67 688 681

4 Bea Remillard 4254 33 128.91 390 353
165 Steve Renzi 7046 33 213.52 658 621
164 Jake Rickson 541 3 180.33 545 538

74 Dante Shafer 0 0
148 Shawn St. Louis 0 0

69 Gregg Starring 0 0
126 Connor Sullivan 166 1 166.00 502 497
153 Andrew Tannen 0 0
154 Jeryl Tannen 0 0
127 Derek Taylor 0 0

48 Andrew Thomas 3256 18 180.89 545 523
185 Chris Tinkle 654 3 218.00 660 653

52 Mary Tokos 0 0
190 Bob Tuttle 1059 6 176.50 534 524
167 Anthony Vanderwerker 638 3 212.67 640 633
108 Glen Walker 501 3 167.00 507 500

22 Kevin Walker 2930 15 195.33 598 579
20 Kris Walker 0 0

112 Jessica Ware 0 0
113 Mike Ware 0 0
120 Jim Welnhofer 0 0
111 Kyle Welnhofer 0 0
144 Dave Wolf 0 0
130 Jeremy Yando 0 0
149 Nayomi Yando 0 0
141 Pat Yando Sr. 0 0
170 Matt Young 2179 12 181.58 551 535
105 Steve Zaria 0 0
156 Mike Zeppieri 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today   9-  3  15-  2  12- 21   6- 27  13- 11   4- 10  14- 18
Next Week   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28
Today  16- 17  24- 25  28-  7  22- 26   5- 19   8- 20  23-  1

Next Week  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Michael Scaccia - Boulevard Bowl3/27/2024  3:15 pm  Page 3 of 6



Scotia Junior Merchants3/26/2024    Week 29 of 32 Page 4

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Whats up Chuck

16 Chuck Bradley 170 149 114 433 12322 81 152 265 569 265 569 157
93 Michael Palleschi 172 156 170 498 9422 54 174 235 582 235 582 179
59 Marty Bailey 194 204 228 626 14787 76 194 247 657 247 657 203

2 - Team 2
45 Phyllis J. Beck 144 135 157 436 10966 81 135 191 508 191 459 143

5 Pete Smith 170 129 141 440 12608 84 150 202 532 202 532 148
47 Art Georgelas 200 150 210 560 11414 57 200 257 678 257 678 215

3 - Team 3
182 Jack Walrath 120 137 136 393 8153 54 150 202 536 202 536 139

9 Bill McCullough Sr. 163 158 171 492 14650 81 180 244 657 244 657 172
101 Joe Marro Jr 213 204 173 590 17253 87 198 279 706 256 706 170

4 - We're not here
29 Michael Quivey i170 i170 i170 510 12777 75 170 233 597 233 597 178
72 Chris Quivey a165 a165 a165 495 11569 66 175 231 627 231 627 191

133 Shane Bargy 215 211 214 640 14422 69 209 259 716 259 695 217
5 - Team 5

63 Lee Quivey 226 212 175 613 17449 84 207 268 721 267 721 215
65 Carl Copps 213 201 182 596 14688 78 188 243 646 243 646 196
64 Amy G. Janetsky-Smith 181 235 150 566 8286 42 197 267 677 267 677 204

6 - Team 6
50 Mike Mascitelli 169 195 168 532 10022 57 175 227 626 227 626 185
83 Todd Warner 179 163 215 557 14188 87 163 243 557 243 557 164
79 Tony Caracciolo 138 175 176 489 14723 81 181 275 639 275 619 181

7 - Team 7
114 Logan Little 208 173 210 591 16997 87 195 259 693 259 650 194
139 Ed Bellamy 218 235 180 633 16525 81 204 289 704 289 704 206
122 Jason Bellamy 193 186 164 543 17688 87 203 279 740 279 740 216

8 - Team 8
117 John Laing 130 143 139 412 8461 63 134 196 477 196 477 170

1 Leon Hess 106 156 132 394 9484 66 143 189 486 181 486 142
41 Butch Carpentier 185 172 138 495 13090 78 167 235 627 235 627 175

9 - The Tarddees
176 Franklin Adams 205 266 231 702 11311 60 188 266 702 266 702 191

76 Andrew Reinitz 218 220 186 624 16366 78 209 289 789 289 789 194
23 Zach Walker i213 i213 i213 639 15980 75 213 268 755 268 755 217

10 - Team 10
73 Larry Janetsky 146 184 189 519 12975 72 180 237 616 237 609 185
21 Joe Zeglen 180 274 213 667 17301 86 201 276 694 276 694 214
25 Chris Gray 245 205 211 661 17027 78 218 289 728 289 728 214

11 - Team 11
163 Mike Jerome 204 150 180 534 9005 53 169 255 607 255 607 157

3 Jeff Remillard 0 11855 66 179 233 607 233 607 184
44 Doug Bywater 163 195 187 545 16254 87 186 265 646 265 632 194

12 - Two Guys & a Gal
166 Cheryl Ehrich 137 159 110 406 10062 87 115 172 451 172 451 130

40 Gary Mason 150 167 149 466 12663 84 150 198 514 198 514 151
62 Bill McCullough 180 138 171 489 12620 81 155 219 562 219 562 152

13 - M.A.S.H. Unit
102 Chuck Veeder i170 i170 i170 510 0 0 bk170 0 0 170

13 Ed Kuhl 211 201 162 574 10923 60 182 243 651 243 651 186
14 Cliff Ruth 216 148 184 548 16225 81 200 276 700 276 700 208
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

14 - Pin Pals
90 Chris Carlock 128 167 152 447 9918 69 143 221 534 221 534 126
82 John MacDonald 204 152 125 481 10860 63 172 232 597 218 583 169
91 Ralph Jansen 217 201 257 675 17207 87 197 268 675 262 675 170

15 - Pimpin Pins
70 Lee Gladd 190 133 192 515 15509 84 184 244 639 244 639 204
97 Rick Watts a174 184 151 509 14719 80 183 259 664 259 664 165
85 Jay Lott 181 191 201 573 16663 84 198 290 677 290 677 205

16 - Team 16
124 Priscilla Woolard 160 204 155 519 12285 84 146 204 519 204 519 151
132 Steve Clark 189 201 210 600 17863 87 205 279 716 279 716 209

75 Ryan Karabin 278 268 208 754 20780 87 238 300 868 300 847 239
17 - A Babe and Balls

116 Kathy Guynup 103 136 125 364 10916 87 125 161 434 161 434 126
67 Don Sommers 132 151 157 440 12663 75 168 245 694 245 694 176

157 Issac Feldman a168 a168 a168 504 14965 84 178 246 703 246 703 190
18 - Grapeville Agenc

18 James Murray 266 257 214 737 16473 81 203 266 741 266 741 201
30 Greg Murray 195 179 174 548 15887 87 182 257 644 257 644 191

115 Pete Avery 0 8588 45 190 265 693 265 693 195
19 - Team 19

56 Courtney M. Bogart 161 232 208 601 17019 87 195 267 678 267 678 198
27 Tom Santerre 223 206 157 586 17143 87 197 279 706 279 706 198
58 Andrew Petruccione a191 a191 a191 573 13293 66 201 279 686 279 686 204

20 - Misfits
15 Steve Bodynski 167 104 173 444 10125 72 140 196 520 196 520 144
55 Carla Rodrigues 104 160 123 387 12858 87 147 200 529 200 529 151
89 Jesse Chivers 156 114 127 397 10460 75 139 215 507 215 507 140

21 - Team 21
183 Ryan Block 179 192 171 542 8337 51 163 257 542 257 542 165
186 Alex Ody 200 182 182 564 9010 45 200 279 721 279 721 180
184 Robert Lee 156 161 173 490 7685 42 182 245 642 245 642 202

22 - Team 22
11 Glenn Russell 220 190 158 568 12155 63 192 277 700 277 700 192
24 Erich Fazio 213 183 180 576 13905 72 193 279 698 279 698 198

6 Lucas Cook 183 239 166 588 9939 54 184 248 661 248 661 185
23 - Team 23

32 Brianna Diamante 114 138 116 368 10375 84 123 170 428 170 428 116
118 Danielle Maggio 170 233 202 605 16905 84 201 267 718 267 718 196
140 Kevin Eustice 171 213 211 595 16548 78 212 279 740 279 740 223

24 - Team 24
151 Anthony Monroe 135 95 118 348 10559 84 125 178 447 178 447 170

17 Sean O'Flaherty 159 209 199 567 17707 87 203 279 693 279 693 205
143 Jim Monroe 237 226 204 667 17448 87 200 279 692 279 692 200

25 - Team 25
81 Shane Lamoree 198 219 187 604 17737 87 203 279 753 279 753 205
28 Brad Gagliardo 201 234 201 636 15202 72 211 264 727 264 727 205

107 Jonathan Swint 187 224 159 570 17191 87 197 277 760 277 760 195
26 - Team 26

37 Laura Favata 193 131 137 461 10848 63 172 243 625 243 625 168
152 Patty Ryan 117 161 136 414 10984 81 135 233 489 233 489 140

38 Elizabeth Mattoon 227 158 198 583 13922 75 185 243 666 243 666 192
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

27 - Team 27
162 Gene Boehringer 127 135 154 416 11798 72 163 236 591 236 591 ___
161 Jarrod Deering 205 150 185 540 14023 81 173 265 631 230 623 ___
160 Bud Boehringer 165 210 223 598 15087 75 201 279 753 279 753 ___

28 - We Were Framed
177 Dave Vigliotti a196 a196 a196 588 12366 60 206 268 697 268 694 ___
172 Mark Goodman 181 128 135 444 10929 66 165 249 579 249 579 ___
158 Mark Mateunas 0 11307 72 157 213 573 213 573 158
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